Cleveland
MODULAR SPEED REDUCERS
Solid Input/Solid Output
Solid Input/Hollow Output
Quill Input/Solid Output
Quill Input/Hollow Output
Quill Input, Hollow Output w/
Mounting Flange

Quality QS 9001
Features: Modular Speed Reducers
Part Numbering System
Arrangements
Selecting Speed Reducers
Mechanical Ratings (PAO & PAG)
Dimensions (Single Reduction)
Accessories/Replacement Bearings & Seals
Double Reduction Ratings & Dimensions
Modifications/Special Capabilities
PAO/PAG Oil Discussion
Shipping Weights
Installation/Operating Instructions
Lubrication
3
4-5
6-7
8-9
10-11
12-17
18-23
24-27
28-34
35
35
36
37
38-39
500AF/RF/DF Enclosed Drives
3.0"C.D. to 12.0"C.D. Fan cooled, Rugged housing,
Increased oil capacity, Centrifugally cast bronze gears,
Flame hardened worms, Large gear shaft diameters,
Generously sized bearings.
Helical Shaft -Mount and Screw Conveyor Drives
CGUSM Series. Suitable for Class I,II or III applications,
Helical gearing, Alloy steel shafts, Double lip spring
loaded shaft seals, Oversized bearings, High strength
cast iron housings. Available in sizes 2-9.
Cleveland Gear has earned its reputation as first in gears,
first in excellence. We are committed to the continuos
improvement of our product.
Modular Speed Reducer
M Series 1.33 C.D. to 5.25 C.D., Single reduction,
Double reduction, Helical-worm and worm-worm.
Modular Speed Reducers
WG Series 40MM C.D. to 200 MM C.D., Integral worm
and input shaft, Four bearing design standard, Alloy bronze
gear, Internally cast chevron and Cast iron housing.
Modular-Helical Ratio Multipliers
RM Series, Helical Ratio Multiplier, 3 case sizes,
5 ratios, Rugged cast iron housing, Helical surface
hardened and finished steel gears.
Millenium Gear Drives
Millenium Series 5.0"C.D. to 12.0"C.D. , Single and
Double reduction, Helical worm version, Bronze gear
rims, Flame hardened worms, Rugged housings, Large
gear shaft diameters, Generously sized bearings.
4
CLEVELAND GEAR REDUCERS 1.33" to 5.25"
AVAILABLE FROM FACTORY STOCK
MODULAR SPEED REDUCER
WORM GEAR
Centrifugally cast bronze alloy minimum
stress 71,00 psi

Minimizes changes of assembly problems
6
M-SERIES PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
HM
UNIT SIZE
13 - 133
15 - 154
17 - 175
20 - 206
23 - 238
26 - 262
30 - 300
32 - 325
42 - 425
52 - 525
NOTE: Use size
of secondary unit
to designate
double reduction
unit sizes.
Reductions
1 - Single
2 - Double
Fa
ct
or
y
U
se
Style
Input Options
Output Options
Input
1 - Solid
2 - Solid
3 - Quill
4 - Quill
5 - Fl. Pot
6 - Fl. Pot
A - Solid SHAFT
B - 56C
C - 143TC/145TC
D - 182TC/184TC
E - 213TC/215TC
A - Solid SHAFT
1 - See chart
2 - See chart
3 - See chart
4 - See chart
5 - See chart
Output
Solid
Hollow
Solid
Hollow
Solid
Hollow
Mounting Options
A - Bolt-on base
B - Side mount
C - Torque arm
Lubrication
Blank - No Oil
- M = Mineral Oil
- S = Synthetic (PAO)
- P = PAG Oil
- F =H1 Oil
Model
H - Standard
G - Grove
Output
Shaft Arrangement
A - Double